@ TALBOT PLACE DENTAL PRACTICE

PRICE LIST

Consultation of 30 minutes (includes PDF Summary Letter by email or post referral for
further investigations if required or to a specialist , urinalysis and prescription if required)

Phlebotomy (blood taking)

Repeat prescription charge

Private Medical Report /legal report
Private Medical Letter

Completion of medical form

Cervical Cancer Screening (includes consultation, examination, further referral letter if

required and pathology fee’s)

HGV medical

Adoption Medical

Fostering Medical

Visa Medical (excluding blood tests and radiology )
Fitness to drive a vehicle

Fitness to Fly

Pathology tests — price on request if not included in the fee structure below

Executive Medical (full examination including prostate, gynaecology, breast exam as required

and pathology testing)
Under 50 years
Over 50 years

Emails, telephone calls and any other none face to face work

Home Visits

£135.00

£20.00

(not charged if the test
is undertaken within the
consultation)

£30.00 for any number
of medications (for up to
6 months medication not
including controlled drugs)

£100 per page
£120.00

£120.00 (no charge
if completed during a
consultation)

£300.00

£145.00
£135.00
£135.00
£135
£150
£135.00

£395
£475 (if including prostate/

ovarian cancer blood
screening)

£67.50 per 15 minutes

£270.00 (within a radius
of 5 miles)

Talbot Place Dental Practice

18 Wolverhampton Road, Stafford
ST17 4BP

Tel: 01785 255435

Deon Vlok & Associates

Email: info(@talbotplacedental.co.uk

Web: www.talbotplacedental.co.uk



