Consultation of 30 minutes (includes PDF Summary Letter by email or post referral for further investigations if required or to a specialist , urinalysis and prescription if required)	£135.00
Phlebotomy (blood taking)	£20.00 (not charged if the test is undertaken within the consultation)
Repeat prescription charge	£30.00 for any number of medications (for up to 6 months medication not including controlled drugs)
Private Medical Report /legal report	£100 per page
Private Medical Letter	£120.00
Completion of medical form	£120.00 (no charge if completed during a consultation)
Cervical Cancer Screening (includes consultation, examination, further referral letter if required and pathology fee's)	£300.00
HGV medical	£145.00
Adoption Medical	£135.00
Fostering Medical	£135.00
Visa Medical (excluding blood tests and radiology )	£135
Fitness to drive a vehicle	£150
Fitness to Fly	£135.00
Pathology tests - price on request if not included in the fee structure below	
Executive Medical (full examination including prostate, gynaecology, breast exam as required and pathology testing)	
Under 50 years	£395
Over 50 years	£475 (if including prostate/ ovarian cancer blood screening)
Emails, telephone calls and any other none face to face work	£67.50 per 15 minutes
Home Visits	£270.00 (within a radius of 5 miles)



Deon Vlok & Associates © TALBOT PLACE DENTAL PRACTICE **Talbot Place Dental Practice** 

18 Wolverhampton Road, Stafford ST17 4BP

Tel: 01785 255435 Email: info@talbotplacedental.co.uk Web: www.talbotplacedental.co.uk